PVC Pipe & Fittings

Product

Gang Boxes

W/P Covers

Junction Box

Access Fittings

Oct. Boxes

Fittings

Strain Relief

Pipe Straps

Part No.

FD Blank
FS15
FSS15
FSC15
FSCC15

BRC 1510

VSC1510
WGF1510

JB442
JB664
JB884
JB887
JB12126

SLB10S
SLB20S
SLB30S
SLB40S
SC20S
ST20S

OB1510

EC10
EC15
EC20
EC25
TA10
TA15
TA20
TA25
EE1090
EE1590
EE2090
EE2590

TSRC10
SRC15

PS10
PS15
PS20
PS25

Estate Lighting Supply Ltd.

Description

3/4" FS
3/4" FSS
3/4" FSC
3/4" FSCC

Blank Covers

Toggle Switch Cover
W/P GFI Cover

4x4x2 Inc. Cover

6x6x4 Incl. Cover
8x8x4 Incl. Cover
8x8x7 Incl. Cover
12x12x6 Incl. Box

1/2" LB Fitting
3/4" LB Fitting
1" LB Fitting

1 1/4" LB Fitting
3/4" C Fitting
3/4" T Fitting

4x1 - 1/3,3/4 Hub

1/2" PVC Coupling

3/4" PVC Coupling

1" PVC Coupling

1 1/4" PVC Coupling
1/2" Male Term Adapt.
3/4" Male Term Adapt.
1" Male Term Adapt.

1 1/4" Term Adapt.

1/2" PVC 90 Deg. Bend
3/4" PVC 90 Deg. Bend
1" PVC 90 Deg. Bend

1 1/4" 90 Deg. Bend

1/2" Male Thread
3/4" Push Fitting

1/2" PVC Strap
3/4" PVC Strap
1" PVC Strap

1 1/4" PVC Strap
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Trade Price

$8.85
$6.15
$6.55
$6.55
$7.80

$2.75

$11.30
$5.35

$5.80
$18.85
$32.25
$48.20
$93.50

$3.20
$3.70
$4.75
$7.80
$4.00
$4.20

$6.95

$0.58
$0.74
$1.00
$1.32
$0.70
$1.12
$1.22
$1.32
$1.70
$2.00
$3.06
$4.20

$4.05
$3.80

$0.28

$0.32
$0.37
$0.48
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