<u>Product</u>	Part No.	<u>Description</u>	Trade Price
Gang Boxes	FD Blank FS15 FSS15 FSC15 FSCC15	3/4" FS 3/4" FSS 3/4" FSC 3/4" FSCC	\$8.85 \$6.15 \$6.55 \$6.55 \$7.80
W/P Covers	BRC 1510 VSC1510 WGF1510	Blank Covers Toggle Switch Cover W/P GFI Cover	\$2.75 \$11.30 \$5.35
Junction Box	JB442 JB664 JB884 JB887 JB12126	4x4x2 Inc. Cover 6x6x4 Incl. Cover 8x8x4 Incl. Cover 8x8x7 Incl. Cover 12x12x6 Incl. Box	\$5.80 \$18.85 \$32.25 \$48.20 \$93.50
Access Fittings	SLB10S SLB20S SLB30S SLB40S SC20S ST20S	1/2" LB Fitting 3/4" LB Fitting 1" LB Fitting 1 1/4" LB Fitting 3/4" C Fitting 3/4" T Fitting	\$3.20 \$3.70 \$4.75 \$7.80 \$4.00 \$4.20
Oct. Boxes	OB1510	4x1 - 1/3,3/4 Hub	\$6.95
Fittings	EC10 EC15 EC20 EC25 TA10 TA15 TA20 TA25 EE1090 EE1590 EE2590	1/2" PVC Coupling 3/4" PVC Coupling 1" PVC Coupling 1 1/4" PVC Coupling 1/2" Male Term Adapt. 3/4" Male Term Adapt. 1" Male Term Adapt. 1 1/4" Term Adapt. 1/2" PVC 90 Deg. Bend 3/4" PVC 90 Deg. Bend 1" PVC 90 Deg. Bend 1 1/4" 90 Deg. Bend	\$0.58 \$0.74 \$1.00 \$1.32 \$0.70 \$1.12 \$1.22 \$1.32 \$1.70 \$2.00 \$3.06 \$4.20
Strain Relief	TSRC10 SRC15	1/2" Male Thread 3/4" Push Fitting	\$4.05 \$3.80
Pipe Straps	PS10 PS15 PS20 PS25	1/2" PVC Strap 3/4" PVC Strap 1" PVC Strap 1 1/4" PVC Strap	\$0.28 \$0.32 \$0.37 \$0.48